
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2025
UB NORTH -FREEPORT, GRAND BAHAMA 

IN-PERSON Advisement Friday, 3rd January (2 pm – 6 pm) 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Programme Name: 

BUSINESS

Advisor Name: Brigitte Donaldson 
Advisor Email: 
Brigitte.donaldson@ub.edu.bs 

James Carmichael 
Advisor Email: 
james.carmichael@ub.edu.bs 

Jason Styles 
Jason.styles@ub.edu.bs 

Brendira Braynen 
Brendira.braynen@ub.edu.bs 

Wendy Moss 
wendy.moss@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 3/01/2025 
TIME: 2- 6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North 

TIME: 3- 6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North 

TIME: 2- 6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North 

TIME: 3- 5 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North 

TIME: 2- 6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North

Programme Name: 
MATH & PRE-NURSING

Advisor Name:Gladys Sawyer 
Gladys.sawyer@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 3/01/2025 
TIME:  
ROOM LOCATION 

TIME: 2- 6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North

Programme Name: 
SIS

Advisor Name: Mattias Johansson 
Advisor Email: 
mattias.johansson@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 03/01/2025 
TIME: 2-6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North
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NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2025
IN-PERSON  Advisement Friday, 6th January (2 pm – 6 pm) 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)

Programme Name: SIS Advisor Name: Ancilleno Davis 
Advisor Email: 
ancilleno.davis@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 03/01/2025 
TIME: 4-6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION

Programme Name: 
EDUCATION

Advisor Name: Shavonna Laing 
Morris 
Advisor Email: shavonna.laing-
morris@ub.edu.bs 

Renay Small 
Renay.small@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 03/01/2025 
TIME: 2-5 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North 

TIME: 2- 4 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North

Programme Name: CELS Advisor Name: Andrew Moxey 
Advisor Email: 
Andrew.moxey@ub.edu.bs 

Gregg Ward 
gregg.ward@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 03/01/2025 
TIME: 2-4 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North 

TIME: 2- 6 pm 
ROOM LOCATION: New UB North
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